A04Z12M-NFS
Home | Security | Lenses | Varifocal
A04Z12M-NFS
F1.2/4-12mm Lens/var. Focal Length with No Focus Shift,
1/2´́ C Mount
Art-Nr. 43268
Main Features
Suitable for 1/2´́ and 1/3´́ Colour and B&W Cameras Aspherical Lens Elements
No-Focus-Shift from Visible to Near IR Light Range CS Mount
Variable Focal Length High Standard of Optical and Mechanical Quality
Specifications
Lens type varifocal
Aspherical technology yes
Nominal format size 1/2´́
Flange focal length 17.526mm
Mount C
Focal length 4 mm - 12 mm
Horizontal angle of view 93,7° - 68,9°
MOD (Minimum object distance) 0,3 m
Aperture range (F) F1.2~C
Iris control manual
Focus constant range +0.05mm at f4,0; +0.03mm at f8mm; +0.05mm at f12mm (Focus devia-
tion at switch-over to IR light at 850nm)
Screw-in depth 8.6mm
Filter screw size not available
Temperature range (Operation) -20°C ~+60°C
Length 54,5 mm
© Copyright VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, February 2010- Technical changes reserved 1
A04Z12M-NFS
(Continuation Spezifications)
Diameter 40 mm
Weight 57.5g
© Copyright VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, February 2010- Technical changes reserved 2
A04Z12M-NFS
VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8, 63322 Rödermark, Germany -
© Copyright VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, February 2010- Technical changes reserved 3